
City Hall
730 Washington Ave.

Racine, WI  53403
www.cityofracine.org

City of Racine

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: ARes.0323-17 Name: Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20160040, 2016
Sewer Main and Lateral Lining, Musson Brothers,
Contractor

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:9/20/2017 City Attorney's Office

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2017 9/20/2017

Title: Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20160040, 2016 Sewer Main and Lateral Lining, Musson Brothers,
Contractor

Resolved, that Change Order No. 1 on Contract 20160040, 2016 Sewer Main and Lateral Lining,
Musson Brothers, contractor, as submitted, is approved in the deduct amount of $229,000.50.

Fiscal Note: Funding accounts be adjusted by the following amounts:

($182,773.25) - Org-Object 40102-57560, Sanitary Sewers-RWWU Surcharge Fund
($  46,227.25) - Org-Object 22640-57560, Sanitary Sewer
($229,000.50) - Total

Sponsors: Terry McCarthy

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as PresentedCommon Council9/20/2017 A Pass

City of Racine Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

